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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLE GERHARDT  78.0   0.00080.00  80.00  935.55  3
CARSON HILDRE  73.0   0.00070.00  70.00  846.45  1
THOMAS KRONBERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KASHTON FORD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JETT KNIGHT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

NEWT BRULEY   0.0   9.900 0.00   0.00  842.20  8 (N/M)
COLE ROBINSON   0.0  11.200 0.00   0.00  707.45 20 (N/M)
RILEY STATON   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00  606.38 11 (N/M)
TREY YOUNG   0.0  12.40050.00  50.00  471.63 10
JORY BOOTE   0.0  12.70040.00  40.00  336.88 13
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  12.80030.00  30.00  202.13  3
TY MOSER   0.0  13.00020.00  20.00  134.75  8
NICK RETTINGER   0.0  13.60010.00  10.00   67.38  5
CHASYN YSTAAS   0.0  14.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
REX TREEBY   0.0  14.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LOGAN TOPP   0.0  17.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  17.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KYLER MORGAN   0.0  18.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  18.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
COY BERRETH   0.0  18.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JON PEEK   0.0  19.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
NATE HORNER   0.0  21.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TEL SORENSON   0.0  21.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DREW STROCHEIN   0.0  22.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TRISTAN SPENCER   0.0  22.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
LEE SIVERTSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
RAFE WEINTJES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KALE HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
LUKE MAVITY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CULLEN HEWITT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CAYDEN KLING   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HADLEY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CODYN YSTAAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TREG THORSTENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
PADEN BELKHAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
BROCK BELKHAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
WINSTON BROWN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CHASE LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JORDAN STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
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LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

EMILEE PAULEY   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00 1002.78  1 (N/M)
SIDNEY JOHNSON   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00 1002.78 43 (N/M)
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0   2.90060.00  60.00  831.57 32
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0   3.00045.00  45.00  538.08  1
JESSICA CASPERS   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00  538.08 25 (N/M)
JUSTENE GJERMUNDSON   0.0   3.20025.00  25.00  269.04 18
KATERINA BLACK   0.0   3.20025.00  25.00  269.04  7
LANDREE GLASS   0.0   3.300 3.33   3.33  146.75 42
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   3.300 3.33   3.33  146.75 28
JAYDA REINHART   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00  146.75 33 (N/M)
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
ISABELLE NORTHROP   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
LANEY KEPLIN   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
JESSICA WIESER   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CASSIDY CASPERS   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0  15.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JOSIE MOUSEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KARI HEPPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CALBY HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MIKA GUTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
LANDRY HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SAMI MCGUIRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
MADISON YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
LAYNI STEVENS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
BRADIE KROUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
STAHLI ADAMS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
TAYLA THORSTENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 (N/M)
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EMMA OHM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 (N/M)
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
JODI BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
JENNY BELKHAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
TESSA CASPERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
COURTNEY DAHLGREN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TEAGEN BRULEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
SYERRA CHRISTENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ELLI RETTINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SIERRA LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MORGAN FOSS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TW FLOWERS  73.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  856.07  3 (N/M)
PARKER KRAMER  66.0   0.00070.00  70.00  744.40  6
ASHTON FREI  62.0   0.00060.00  60.00  632.73  9
COLE PATENEAUDE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
COLTER MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ZANE WAGONER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JACKSON FORD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
IAN ARNESON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
BO VANDER VORSTE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
DYLAN SUHR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
IZAAH BARTELS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CLINT NELSON   0.0   6.300 0.00   0.00  617.12  4 (N/M)
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   6.60065.00  65.00  457.52  5
TYLER THORSON   0.0   6.60065.00  65.00  457.52  3
STERLING LEE   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  297.92  6
JASON REISS   0.0   9.00040.00  40.00  191.52  4
NICK GOELEMA   0.0  11.40030.00  30.00  106.40  3
KYLER MORGAN   0.0  11.50020.00  20.00    0.00  8
HADLEY ERICKSON   0.0  13.40010.00  10.00    0.00  6
LUKE HENINGER   0.0  14.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JOE NELSON   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TYLER HANSEN   0.0  17.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JAYCE DOAN   0.0  19.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KALE HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TRISTAN SPENCER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
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DON MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DEAN MONCUR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
WYATT TIBBITS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
BRETT WILCOX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0   6.30080.00  80.00 1098.90  5
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0   6.30080.00  80.00 1098.90  5
LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  949.05 12
GAVIN STECKLER   (2)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  949.05 12
COLTON MUSICK   (1)   0.0   6.500 0.00   0.00  849.15  8 (N/M)
CARSON MUSICK   (2)   0.0   6.500 0.00   0.00  849.15  8 (N/M)
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0   6.600 0.00   0.00  649.35 23 (N/M)
JADE NELSON   (2)   0.0   6.600 0.00   0.00  649.35 23 (N/M)
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   6.90035.00  35.00  374.63  5
ARLIE HULM   (1)   0.0   6.90035.00  35.00  374.63  7
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0   6.90035.00  35.00  374.63  5
LYNN WILLIAMS   (2)   0.0   6.900 0.00   0.00  374.63  7 (N/M)
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   7.10020.00  20.00  249.75 11
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0   7.10020.00  20.00  249.75 11
WYATT TREEBY   (2)   0.0   7.200 5.00   5.00  174.83  3
BRETT MATTSON   (1)   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00  174.83  3 (N/M)
NEWT BRULEY   (1)   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00  174.83  3 (N/M)
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   7.200 0.00   0.00  174.83  3 (N/M)
JB LORD   (1)   0.0   8.000 0.00   0.00   49.95  3
CLAY GERHARDT   (1)   0.0   8.000 0.00   0.00   49.95  7
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   8.000 0.00   0.00   49.95  3
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0   8.000 0.00   0.00   49.95  7
TYLER HANSEN   (1)   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JORY BOOTE   (2)   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0   8.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0   8.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
TUCKER MCDANIEL   (1)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
COLE ROBINSON   (2)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BRANDON KNUDSEN   (1)   0.0  21.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (2)   0.0  21.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DANIELLE FLADELAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYAN MELBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
LOGAN OLSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
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HAYDEN WIESER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
TRISTAN HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
HADLEY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
CODYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
LAYNI STEVENS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
PADEN BELKHAM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TRAVIS JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
COY FISHER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
WYATT SILLIMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JADE SCHMIDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
WYATT TIBBITS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
TROY WILCOX   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
LUKE HENINGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
MIKE TOLLEFSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
MIKE ENERVOLD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CLINT COOK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
DYLAN HART   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
BRIEN WIESER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
TREG THORSTENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
BRENT BELKHAM   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
ISABELLE NORTHROP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
GARRETT SILLIMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DUSTIN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
CONNER HERREN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
DAINE MCNENNY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
BRETT WILCOX   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13



Strasburg

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   6

06/26/2023

Page 

1st Go

NDRA

KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SIERRA LEE   0.0  18.66680.00  80.00  914.85 11
KARI HEPPER   0.0  19.45770.00  70.00  790.10  2
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  19.541 0.00   0.00  706.93 10 (N/M)
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  19.56250.00  50.00  540.59 15
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  20.23840.00  40.00  374.26 11
EMILEE PAULEY   0.0  20.450 0.00   0.00  249.50  5 (N/M)
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  20.53720.00  20.00  207.92 21
TISA PEEK   0.0  20.53810.00  10.00  166.34 12
SIDNEY JOHNSON   0.0  20.818 0.00   0.00  124.75 24 (N/M)
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  21.013 0.00   0.00   83.17 13
SADIE DALE   0.0  21.065 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  21.179 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TESSA CASPERS   0.0  21.256 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  21.540 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  21.557 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CASSY WOODWARD   0.0  21.585 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
SHANDA MORGAN   0.0  22.403 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
TRACY BOLL   0.0  22.437 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SKYE WEINBERGER   0.0  22.462 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  22.651 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  22.767 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  24.304 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAMIE WENDT   0.0  24.694 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  24.909 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  25.254 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  27.558 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
HOPE RALEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
STEPHANIE CLARYS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LINDA MEALIO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
AMANDA WELLS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
MIKA GUTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KAMI GUTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
MAYCIE BRUNELLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JOSEY CLARK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
ASHLEY HEWITT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
LANDRY HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
KORREY TWEED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
BOBBI OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
LANEY KEPLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CLAIRE GRANER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
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BRYNN HARTJE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JENNY BELKHAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
JADE ALKIRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
HEATHER BOSSE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CASSI DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KAILEE WEBB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
LORI NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ELLI RETTINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JB LORD   0.0   3.00075.00  75.00  446.37  3
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   3.00075.00  75.00  446.37  1
LES HAUGEN   0.0   3.90060.00  60.00  320.04  2
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   4.90050.00  50.00  235.82  7
TODD NELSON   0.0  12.80040.00  40.00  151.60  3
DON ELL   0.0  13.10030.00  30.00   84.22  7
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0  13.40020.00  20.00    0.00  6
STEVE KLEIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
CHAD HETZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DEAN MONCUR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
DANIEL BISHOFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LYNN WILLIAMS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JOHN JACOBS  70.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1142.82  4
KARTER KUHN  61.0   0.00070.00  70.00 1033.98  1
ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JD WOODBURY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JACIN GRENZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TEL TROHKIMOINEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
MICHAEL VOIGT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
IZAAK BOEKELMAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRIAN SCHAFFER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
LOGAN ZINKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JETT KNIGHT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
BO VANDER VORSTE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)


